
30 3.74 15 4.51 30

30
3.

87
15

3.
88

30
12

4.
23

30

304.27242.25241.4030

24
4.

29
12

30
3.

18
15

4.
57

30

E
rs

te
llt

 v
on

:
10

00
ha

nd
s 

A
G

 -
 H

us
si

te
ns

tr
aß

e 
32

 -
 1

33
55

 B
er

lin
-

w
w

w
.g

ru
nd

ris
s.

co
m

-
T

el
.:

 (
03

0)
 6

09
 8

44
5 

23

Datum

Plan-Nr.

Ort/Straße

Planinhalt

Maßstab

Gebäude

Objekt-Nr.
Aufmaß - CAD-Service - Flächen

1

06.01.2026

-

1:100/A4

Erdgeschoss

61381 Friedrichsdorf, Weinstraße 3

MFH

Kind
WF 18.06m²
GF 18.06m²

Wohnen
WF 16.85m²
GF 16.85m²

Schlafen
WF 17.45m²
GF 17.45m²

Küche
WF 12.27m²
GF 12.27m²

Flur
WF 7.45m²
GF 7.45m²

Bad
WF 8.93m²
GF 8.93m²
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